We've designed this NDIA 101 guide to give you a quick overview of NDIA and help you maximize your benefits. We've organized the information
based on the ways NDIA can help you and your organization. We've also provided links and contacts so you can find more information on areas

that interest you.
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The NDIA Membership Team is always available to answer any questions about NDIA, your membership, or your benefits. You can at send us an
email at membership@NDIA.org or give us a call at (703) 247-2565. For questions on specific benefits, events, or initiatives, you can also contact:

Divisions
Divisions@NDIA.org

Advertising
Kathleen Kenney

kkenney@NDIA.org

Chapters
Chapters@NDIA.org

Policy

Chris Sax

Events
Events@NDIA.org

csax@NDIA.org

Business Institute

Exhibits
Alison Carpenter
ahcarpenter@NDIA.org

Businessinstitute@NDIA.org

Career Center

Jobs.NDIA.org/contact-us

Website Technical Issues
WebServices@NDIA.org

Emerging Technologies Institute
Daniel Park
dpark@NDIA.org

NTSA
Carol Dwyer
cdwyer@NTSA.org

Women In Defense
WID@WomenInDefense.net


https://www.ndia.org/policy
https://www.ndia.org/policy
https://www.ndia.org/membership/membership-categories/corporate-membership/ndia-webinars
https://www.ndia.org/policy/who-we-are/jr-fellows
https://www.ndia.org/events?IsPastEventLoading=False&Division=&Chapter=&Affiliate=&Topic=&Cate=&FromDate=&ToDate=&Zipcode=&Keyword=&PageNumber=0&submit=Submit+Query
https://www.ndia.org/events?IsPastEventLoading=False&Division=&Chapter=&Affiliate=&Topic=&Cate=&FromDate=&ToDate=&Zipcode=&Keyword=&PageNumber=0&submit=Submit+Query
https://www.ndia.org/policy
https://www.ndia.org/education/research-listing-page
https://www.ndia.org/education
https://www.ndia.org/education/e-books
https://www.nationaldefensemagazine.org/
https://www.nationaldefensemagazine.org/podcasts
https://www.emergingtechnologiesinstitute.org/podcast
https://www.ndia.org/policy/publications/vital-signs
https://www.ndia.org/membership/about-ndia-connect
https://www.ndia.org/divisions/about-divisions
https://www.ndia.org/chapters/about-ndia-chapters
https://www.ndia.org/meetings-and-events/
https://www.ndia.org/membership/about-ndia-connect
https://www.ndia.org/meetings-and-events/exhibitions
https://www.ndia.org/divisions/about-divisions
https://www.ndia.org/meetings-and-events/exhibitions
https://www.ndia.org/meetings-and-events/advertising
https://nationaldefensemegadirectory.com/
https://www.ndia.org/membership/membership-categories/corporate-membership/ndia-webinars
https://jobs.ndia.org/
https://www.ndia.org/education/business-institute

